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Jméno
Vacko Robert
Klima Jan
Hruby Martin
FrantiSek Konrad
Rostislav Dolezal
Koubek Martin
Klimes Pavel
MatuSka Miroslav
Stadler Robert
Harcarik
Reitmajer Jan
HruSka Matéj
Yao Yuan
Kacirek Dominik
Miroslav Mateides
Libor Vinicky
Florian Petr
Cizek Martin
Kolisek Jakub
Kolaf Jaroslav
Petr Kouril
Novak Tomas
Kolar Jifi
Vodvarka Stanislav
Hatle Jan
Martina Michkova
Peterka Bohumil
Alexander Mateides
Daniel Kubata
Svab Ales
Jaroslav Polak
Petr Lusk
LiSka Antonin
Martina Tmova
Janega Martin
Kamil Drevikovsky
Krejza David
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18
21
27

2
37
29
25
24
22
38
16
14
31
26
34
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19
17
10
11

6
15
36
20

9

8
28
33

7
30
32

5
13

1
23
35
12

S1
92.99%
81.30%
100.00%
55.75%
83.63%
80.80%
46.84%
36.92%
39.43%
67.20%
41.47%
42.73%
26.11%
36.84%
44.68%
27.88%
29.63%
29.68%
33.74%
31.88%
32.97%
26.84%
27.12%
19.62%
21.49%
22.50%
27.34%
31.00%
37.86%
34.56%
17.35%
35.48%
14.28%
20.17%
31.31%
21.70%
12.98%

S2
87.38%
93.09%
95.75%
100.00%
65.83%
84.67%
80.51%
78.42%
98.73%
80.59%
79.07%
82.58%
79.15%
66.53%
65.84%
60.18%
44.54%
63.65%
72.32%
61.67%
65.39%
59.52%
36.19%
51.89%
57.80%
47.55%
47.85%
49.56%
55.92%
51.94%
46.25%
58.34%
50.17%
38.81%
40.19%
38.58%
37.86%

S3
100.00%
82.45%
73.34%
91.85%
77.99%
72.14%
80.20%
87.81%
58.85%
62.93%
73.59%
41.66%
40.73%
70.08%
38.25%
55.85%
73.44%
58.53%
42.15%
44.49%
41.75%
56.93%
27.14%
50.27%
30.88%
55.64%
34.87%
29.05%
25.13%
19.80%
55.60%
23.17%
29.20%
28.76%
51.49%
22.26%
22.35%

S4
97.01%
100.00%
57.58%
63.46%
64.19%
46.01%
65.62%
64.42%
64.63%
47.74%
43.66%
53.77%
69.85%
34.40%
56.21%
57.04%
47.23%
41.58%
34.81%
44.68%
38.92%
33.15%
85.53%
51.46%
59.92%
41.08%
52.96%
50.68%
41.14%
53.49%
25.35%
26.63%
43.53%
40.23%

0.01%
20.47%
26.12%

Total
377.38%
356.84%
326.66%
311.07%
291.64%
283.62%
273.18%
267.59%
261.63%
258.46%
237.79%
220.73%
215.85%
207.85%
204.98%
200.95%
194.84%
193.44%
183.02%
182.72%
179.04%
176.44%
175.97%
173.24%
170.08%
166.77%
163.01%
160.29%
160.06%
159.78%
144.55%
143.63%
137.19%
127.96%
123.01%
103.00%

99.31%



