Pořadí	Jméno	Č.	S1	S2	S3	<b>S4</b>	Total
1	Vacko Robert	18	92.99%	87.38%	100.00%	97.01%	377.38%
2	Klíma Jan	21	81.30%	93.09%	82.45%	100.00%	356.84%
3	Hrubý Martin	27	100.00%	95.75%	73.34%	57.58%	326.66%
4	František Konrád	2	55.75%	100.00%	91.85%	63.46%	311.07%
5	Rostislav Doležal	37	83.63%	65.83%	77.99%	64.19%	291.64%
6	Koubek Martin	29	80.80%	84.67%	72.14%	46.01%	283.62%
7	Klimeš Pavel	25	46.84%	80.51%	80.20%	65.62%	273.18%
8	Matuška Miroslav	24	36.92%	78.42%	87.81%	64.42%	267.59%
9	Štádler Robert	22	39.43%	98.73%	58.85%	64.63%	261.63%
10	Harčarík	38	67.20%	80.59%	62.93%	47.74%	258.46%
11	Reitmajer Jan	16	41.47%	79.07%	73.59%	43.66%	237.79%
12	Hruška Matěj	14	42.73%	82.58%	41.66%	53.77%	220.73%
13	Yao Yuan	31	26.11%	79.15%	40.73%	69.85%	215.85%
14	Kačírek Dominik	26	36.84%	66.53%	70.08%	34.40%	207.85%
15	Miroslav Mateides	34	44.68%	65.84%	38.25%	56.21%	204.98%
16	Libor Vinický	4	27.88%	60.18%	55.85%	57.04%	200.95%
17	Florián Petr	19	29.63%	44.54%	73.44%	47.23%	194.84%
18	Čížek Martin	17	29.68%	63.65%	58.53%	41.58%	193.44%
19	Kolísek Jakub	10	33.74%	72.32%	42.15%	34.81%	183.02%
20	Kolář Jaroslav	11	31.88%	61.67%	44.49%	44.68%	182.72%
21	Petr Kouřil	6	32.97%	65.39%	41.75%	38.92%	179.04%
22	Novák Tomáš	15	26.84%	59.52%	56.93%	33.15%	176.44%
23	Kolář Jiří	36	27.12%	36.19%	27.14%	85.53%	175.97%
24	Vodvářka Stanislav	20	19.62%	51.89%	50.27%	51.46%	173.24%
25	Hátle Jan	9	21.49%	57.80%	30.88%	59.92%	170.08%
26	Martina Michková	8	22.50%	47.55%	55.64%	41.08%	166.77%
27	Peterka Bohumil	28	27.34%	47.85%	34.87%	52.96%	163.01%
28	Alexander Mateides	33	31.00%	49.56%	29.05%	50.68%	160.29%
29	Daniel Kubata	7	37.86%	55.92%	25.13%	41.14%	160.06%
30	Šváb Aleš	30	34.56%	51.94%	19.80%	53.49%	159.78%
31	Jaroslav Polák	32	17.35%	46.25%	55.60%	25.35%	144.55%
32	Petr Lusk	5	35.48%	58.34%	23.17%	26.63%	143.63%
33	Liška Antonín	13	14.28%	50.17%	29.20%	43.53%	137.19%
34	Martina Tůmová	1	20.17%	38.81%	28.76%	40.23%	127.96%
35	Janega Martin	23	31.31%	40.19%	51.49%	0.01%	123.01%
36	Kamil Dřevikovský	35	21.70%	38.58%	22.26%	20.47%	103.00%
37	Krejza David	12	12.98%	37.86%	22.35%	26.12%	99.31%